Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching

staff were useful

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0

100%
76.67%
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40%

° 23.33%
20%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 76.67% 23.33% 0.00% 0.00%
23 7 0 0 30

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.23 0.42
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target grades

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0
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73.33%
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60%
40%
° 23.33%
20%
0 - 3-33%
I
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 73.33% 23.33% 0.00% 3.33%
22 7 0 1 30
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 1.00 1.33 0.65
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q3 My child receives lots of homework to
do at home

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0
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80%
53.33%
60%
33.33%
40%
13.33%
20%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree [ Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 33.33% 53.33% 13.33% 0.00%
10 16 4 0 30

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 3.00 2.00 1.80 0.65
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q4 My child is being stretched academically

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0
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’ T 3.33%
I
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(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 50.00% 40.00% 6.67% 3.33%
15 12 2 1 30

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 1.50 1.63 0.75
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q5 My child is supported in her/his learning

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0
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60.00%
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20%
° 3.33%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 60.00% 36.67% 3.33% 0.00%
18 11 1 0 30
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 3.00 1.00 1.43 0.56
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q6 | have useful phone calls with my child's
assertive mentor

Answered: 29 Skipped: 1
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40%
20.69%
- - -
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree [ Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 34.48% 34.48% 20.69% 10.34%
10 10 6 3 29

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 2.00 2.07 0.98
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q7 I know how to help and support my child

reach their target grades

Answered: 29 Skipped: 1
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Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4)
(no label) 44.83% 44.83% 6.90%
13 13 2
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean
1.00 4.00 2.00 1.69
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3.45%
1

3.45%
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Standard Deviation
0.75



Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q8 | am kept well informed about how my
child is getting on at the Academy

Answered: 28 Skipped: 2
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(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 46.43% 46.43% 7.14% 0.00%
13 13 2 0 28
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 3.00 2.00 1.61 0.62
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q9 My child is considering joining The
Bourne Academy 6th Form (Sept 2017

entry)
Answered: 28 Skipped: 2
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80% 71.43%
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21.43%
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[
0%
(no label)
Yes [ No Maybe
Yes (1) No (2) Maybe (3) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 71.43% 7.14% 21.43%
20 2 6 28
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 3.00 1.00 1.50 0.82
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Year 11 PTC Survey - 9 November 2016

Q10 Any other comments:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 24

Responses
Thankyou!
Mr Roberts is the best!

Very happy with meetings with teachers. All teachers were very passionate and seemed dedicated to help Peter to
achieve his very best.

| think you put children under too much pressure, give them a break, they are still children. They have all their lives
for pressure, school should be enjoyed not dreaded. | know my children find school a very stressful place and |
don't see how that is helpful to anyone.

Car Park needs supervising, getting dangerous!

Thank you :-)

10/10

Date

11/10/2016 10:21 AM

11/10/2016 9:44 AM

11/10/2016 9:43 AM

11/10/2016 9:42 AM

11/10/2016 9:28 AM

11/10/2016 9:23 AM
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